
DUCK BUSS
7:02 Buss & Fair
7:04 795 E. High 
7:06 Harbor Bluff
7:12 2088 Empire (Ravines)
7:14 Country View
7:18 203 Well
7:20 2439 Butler
7:23 COGIC
7:24 336 Butternut
7:25 Vincent Ct  & Butternut
7:27 Wakanda & John
7:28 Madison & Winans
7:30 172 Collins (2nd Driveway)
7:32 Madeline & North Shore
7:32 209 Madeline (2nd Driveway)
7:35 MCWA Drop Off
7:43 Highland Project
7:47 Berrien Home
7:48 Hopeway
8:00 MCWA Drop Off

FROG BUS
7:00 834 Pipestone
7:03 Indiana & Connell
7:05 1486 Pipestone
7:15 777 E. Napier
7:17 Briarwood
7:20 Union & McKann
7:22 1344 Hurd Ave
7:23 Union & Cross
7:25 Bishop & Donald Atkins
7:26 456 Willow Creek
7:28 Ogden & Emery
7:30 Monroe & May
7:34 Bishop & Weld
7:35 894 Ogden (Ogden & Empire)
7:36 Superior & Empire
7:38 Columbus & E May
7:39 Columbus & Cross
7:40 Pearl & Cross
7:41 1158 Pearl 
7:44 Broadway & Hampton
7:47 W. May & Salem
7:50 Park & Salem
7:55 Colfax & Clay
7:57 Harrison & Pavone
7:58 Thurgood Marshall
8:01 759 Cedar St.
8:03 Jefferson Hill & Bronson
8:05 River Terrace
8:10 Harbor Flats
8:15 MCWA Drop Off

MCWA
School Bus Route

2023-2024

8/29/23


